Fall 2023
Adult / Children’s / Paper+Goods



Fall 2023

I0

II

I2

13

14
26

27

@

Maman and Me

For the Love of Dog

Asian American Herbalism
Birding for a Better World
The Ghost Army of World War Il Updated
This Country

Centered

Decodependence

Hell

Caption This

Sheepology 1000 Piece Puzzle

Trailblazing Women Printmakers

Backlist Highlights & Gift
Index

Ordering Information



9

ROYA SHARIAT snp GITA SADEH

Recipes from Our
Iranian American Family

A gorgeous cookbook filled with 78 delicious cook-at-

o home Iranian American recipes from beloved mother-

and-daughter duo Roya Shariat and Gita Sadeh.

CHILLED YOGURT AND HERB SOUP
(AB DOOGH KHIAR) vic

Maman and Me

Recipes from Our Iranian American Family
Roya Shariat and Gita Sadeh
Photographs by Farrah Skeiky

You will fall in love with Roya Shariat and her mother,

Gita Sadeh, as they welcome you into their home and share
their favorite cherished family recipes that include soups
and stews, main dishes, desserts, beverages, and so much
more. The book takes a unique approach to Iranian cuisine,
with recipes and twists that celebrate the evolution of

HEARTY TOMATO AND EGGPLANT STEW
(YATIMCHE)

Iranian food in America. Lush, full-color photographs

accompany these stunning recipes, many of which are

Recipes include:

vegetarian, vegan, and/or gluten-free. Whether you already ¢ Garlicky Eggplant Dip (Kashk Bademjoon)

know and love Roya and Gita from their popular TikTok o Chilled Yogurt and Herb Soup (Ab Doogh Khiar)

videos or are new to their warmth and humor, you o Split Chickpea Stew with Crunchy Potatoes (Gheymeh)

are guaranteed to be inspired to make fantastic Iranian- ¢ Sweet and Sour Pomegranate and Walnut Stew (Fessenjoon)
influenced meals that will thrill your palate. ¢ Syrupy Semolina Cake (Cake-e Sharbati)

October 2023

8x 10in/208 pp

99 color photographs
Hardcover, Spot UV on front
and spine

978-1-7972-2364-3

$35.00/ £26.00

RIGHTS: WORLD ALL LANGUAGES
Additional formats:

Ebook: 978-1-79722-700-9

1 H

7817971223643

53500

o Ricel Tahdig three ways, in addition to dishes like Crunchy
Baked Saffron Rice with Chicken (Tahchin)

e And many more

Roya Shariat is a Brooklyn-based writer and
social-impact professional. She has worked for
leading brands and organizations, including
Chobani, Glossier, the ACLU, and the Rocke-
feller Foundation. Shariat writes a weekly news-
letter on food and culture called Consumed and
runs a popular cooking TikTok with her mother,
Gita Sadeh, that has over fifteen million likes
across the platform.

2 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2023 | www.papress.com

Gita Sadeh is a Maryland-based chef and early
childhood educator. She has more than four
decades of teaching experience and five dec-
ades of culinary experience. Sadeh is known for
her cooking online and offline—she has catered
events and gatherings from her home kitchen
and taught Iranian cooking classes to families
throughout the DC metropolitan area. Her
thousands of fans on TikTok call her “the CEO
of tahdig.”

COOKING



FOR the LOVE of

THE ULTIMATE
RELATIONSHIP GUIDE

Pilley Bianchi and Calum Heath

For the Love of Dog

The Ultimate Relationship Guide—Observations, Lessons,
and Wisdom to Better Understand Our Canine Companions
Pilley Bianchi and Calum Heath

Foreword by Marc Bekoff

Pilley Bianchi pens a love letter to dogs and dog ownership
through observations, lessons, and wisdom gained from her
family dog Chaser, the popular subject of her father’s New York
Times best-selling book Chaser: Unlocking the Genius of the Dog
Who Knows a Thousand Words. Chaser was dubbed “the smartest
dog in the world” before crossing the rainbow bridge in 2019.
New Yorker and New York Times illustrator Calum Heath’s
charming black-and-white illustrations throughout add a unique
graphic style to this gifty package, making it an irresistible
volume for anyone devoted to dogs.

For the Love of Dog takes the reader on a journey of all things
dog, with chapters that cover the history of dogs and how breeds
developed from wolves, dog philosophy (i.e., What if we were
to look at each other as if through the eyes of a dog, with the same
capaciry for enthusiasm and appreciation of others?), tips and tricks

A visual celebration and exploration of the
connection between dogs and humans.

So even in our darkest days,
dogs can turn on the light.

Dogs Look Alike
Everywhere in the World

for good dog behavior compliments of Chaser, how dogs
elevated to their current status as human’s best friend, and
much more.

Filled with practical advice and insightful knowledge,
this lively illustrated volume teaches us how to better
understand our dogs and forge a deeper bond with them.

9178

August 2023

6 x 8in/ 304 pp

147 b+w illustrations
Hardcover
978-1-7972-2330-8

$18.95

RIGHTS: NA

Additional formats:

Ebook: 978-1-79722-699-6

797%223308

51895

Pilley Bianchi is the youngest daughter of John
W. Pilley and has been involved in her father’s
work with Chaser as a producer, co-trainer,
writer, and media consultant. She has had an
extensive career in the music industry for thirty
years and as a featured on-air talent for MTV’s
Ace Award show Turn It Up! and Denis Leary’s
series Spotlight Café, co-writing both theme
songs. She lives in New York City.

3 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2023 | www.papress.com

IMustrator Calum Heath’s captivating artwork
has been commissioned by a variety of
internationally recognized clients, including

the Washington Post, Bloomberg, the Guardian,
the New York Times, VICE, WIRED, Los Angeles
Times, BuzzFeed, Penguin Random House,

and the New Yorker, among other outlets. He

is a devoted dad to a rescued Spanish Podenco.
He lives in Oxford, England.

NONFICTION / PETS



9178

ASIAN

AMERICAN
HERBALISM

TRADITIONAL
AND MODERN
HEALING
PRACTICES
FOR EVERYDAY
WELLNESS

Includes 100 Recipes
to Treat Common Ailments

Erin Masako Wilkins

Asian American Herbalism

Traditional and Modern Healing Practices for Everyday
Wellness—Includes 100 Recipes to Treat Common Ailments
Erin Masako Wilkins

Photographs by Kristen Murakoshi

Illustrations by Ayako Kiener

Erin Masako Wilkins is a California-based herbalist,
acupuncturist, and the founder of Herb Folk, an online shop
with an array of Asian American herbs, teas, and wellness
products. In Asian American Herbalism, Wilkins shares a
beautifully illustrated and photographed collection of herbal
recipes, remedies, and wellness practices. Rooted in East Asian
history and culture, these offerings will help the reader to
prevent illness and restore health and vitality.

This comprehensive wellness guide addresses the root
causes of illnesses and offers 100 easy and accessible herbal
recipes to heal, uplift, and improve the quality of daily life.

A central theme of this book is that food is our greatest
medicine, and there is an emphasis on incorporating herbs
into daily meals and drinks to address common ailments, such
as allergies, anxiety and depression, digestion and gut health,
menstrual disorders, and sleep difficulties.

October 2023

8x9in/320pp

36 color photographs, with color illustrations
throughout / Textured paperback with flaps
978-1-7972-2331-5

$29.95/ £21.99

RIGHTS: WORLD ALL LANGUAGES

Additional formats:

Ebook: 978-1-79722-690-3

1 ”

7977223315

2995

4 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2023 | www.papress.com

Japanese American herbalist and acupuncturist
Erin Masako Wilkins shares accessible and
comprehensive herbal wellness practices, remedies,
and recipes, rooted in Asian tradition for optimal
health.

hoptrThee

HERBALISM BASICS

Examples include:

e Loquat cough syrup for a lingering cough

e Nettle soup and magnolia bud tea for seasonal allergies

o Okayu (Japanese rice porridge) for recovering from illness

e Reishi mushroom decoction for insomnia and night sweats

e Medicinal herb stock to increase energy and vitality

e Fresh mulberry sweet tea or an infusion of marshmallow leaf
and rose to ease digestive woes

o lllustrated instructions to guide you on how to practice
gua sha for better health with a culturally mindful framework

In addition, Wilkins visually walks readers through the process
of preparing homemade herbal remedies with ingredients that
can be found at local markets.

The first contemporary book exploring the intersection
of American folk herbalism and traditional Chinese medicine
by an AAPI author, Asian American Herbalism is filled with
practical remedies easy enough for even the busiest reader to
implement and beautiful enough to display on a shelf or coffee
table. An exploration of what it means to practice traditional
Asian medicine in the context of modern-day life, it is the
perfect health and wellness reference guide for our time.

Erin Masako Wilkins is an Asian American herbalist, acupuncturist, and
educator. She founded and ran Herb Folk, an herb shop and community
clinic in Petaluma, California, until 2022. She now runs HerbFolkShop.com,
where people can purchase teas, herbal remedies, and wellness products.
Wilkins received her master’s degree from and trained at the Acupuncture
and Integrative Medicine College in Berkeley, California.

HEALTH & WELLNESS



9

e Feminist Bira Club

A Guide

fo Finding Joy
and Communify
in Nafure

Molly Adams & Sydney Golden Anderson

A celebration of birding as an inclusive activity
for everyone, from organizing members of the

Feminist Bird Club.

DEBUNKING BIRDING MYTHS

- Birding doesnotmean “bird walk.” Infact, youdon't

“sit.”

g for bi i bea
meditative and deeply enjoyable experience.

- Birding isn’t inherently competitive.

> Birding doesn’t have to be a solo experience; you

friends, family,

 Birding s for people of all ages. Even babies will
marvel at the sight of birds.

> Common birds—like house sparrows and rock
pigeons—are cool too! Common species are par-
ticularly well-adapted, often called generalists,
for their ability to survive and thrive in all kinds of

circumstances.

->You can bird at any time of day—not
justatdawn, dusk, and late atnight, when v
some birds are most active. Although birdy

the day, birds are always around.

> You don’t have to have fancy or expensive equip-
ment to begin birding. It’s about being outside and

using your senses to enjoy birds.

- Birders often love sharing the wonders of birds with
others. If you see someone looking through bin-
oculars or a spotting scope and are curious about
what they see, it's definitely okay to thoughtfully
ask them.

> Yes, you're a birder, even if you're not an expert.
You don't even need to correctly identify birds to
g- g callyourselfabirder. There's nosingular

;,7"__ _/\ way to enjoy wild birds.

The Feminist Bird Club's
Birding for a Better World

A Guide to Finding Joy and Community in Nature
Molly Adams and Sydney Golden Anderson

Birding belongs to everyone. That is the sentiment on which
the Feminist Bird Club (FBC) was founded in 2016 and the
spirit that is celebrated in this original and timely book. In
these pages, Molly Adams, FBC founder, and Sydney Golden

Anderson offer readers:

e A celebration of birding and the outdoors

“Birders are as infinitely diverse as Nature.

An inclusive birding community should reflect that
diversity. My ideal birding community intentionally
addresses and removes the barriers that restrict
access to the hobby and remains accountable for
future transgressions.”

—Danielle Belleny. au

INCLUSIVITY IN THE OUTDOORS

Our goal as an organization and as individuals has

rtof

of birders from historically marginalized or excluded
groups. We dothis, and so can you, throughntentional
language choices, outreach, and a conscious attitude
during programming. Our event leaders strive to be

kind are

phasiz
all collectively learning about and enjoying wild birds
rather than follow a more traditional “expert” model

that dictates information toasilent group of followers.

8

Examples of how inclusive, affirming, and joyful an activity
birding can be

Awareness of the crucial inclusivity issues facing birding
communities today

Related ideas for radical inclusivity and how to break down
barriers around birding for marginalized communities
Information on the ecological challenges facing birds and all life
on earth including habitat loss and warming temperatures
Actionable steps everyone can take toward environmental justice
Journaling prompts throughout to offer moments of self-reflection
Ninety original illustrations from the FBC community

The Feminist Bird Club’s Birding for a Better World
illustrates how anyone can engage in the universally available
activity of birding, and support equity and environmental
justice at the same time, making an excellent gift or self-
purchase for seasoned birders and beginners alike, as well as
for nature lovers, social justice activists, and anyone seeking
actionable information about accessibility and inclusivity
in the birding community.

September 2023

5.5x 8in/ 160 pp

100 color illustrations
Paperback with flaps
978-1-7972-2333-9

$22.95/ £17.99

RIGHTS: WORLD ALL LANGUAGES
Additional formats:

Ebook: 978-1-79722-691-0

Molly Adams is the founder of the Feminist
Bird Club and former advocacy and outreach
manager at NYC Audubon. She completed a
BA at Pratt Institute and an MA in marine con-
servation and policy at Stony Brook University.
They live atop the Catskill Mountains in New
York. Her favorite birds are nightjars. Follow
Adams at @ilovemosss.

||| ||” Hl fim
7817971223339 |||||
5 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2023 | www.papress.com

Sydney Golden Anderson is a maker, grower,
and friend of pollinators. She earned a BS in
ecology from UNC Asheville and an MA in
community-based education from the School

of the Art Institute of Chicago. She is the senior
community habitat coordinator for the National
Wildlife Federation and lives in the foothills of
Colorado. Follow Anderson at @tiger.swallowtail.

OUTDOOR / NATURE / BIRDING



9

with Inflatable Tanks
: S35 Sand

UPDATED EDITION weuwoes wew storis, pagras, s rrixwann

The Ghost Army of World War Il

How One Top-Secret Unit Deceived the Enemy with
Inflatable Tanks, Sound Effects, and Other Audacious
Fakery (UPDATED EDITION)

Rick Beyer and Elizabeth Sayles

In the summer of 1944, a group of young GIs—artists,
designers, architects, and sound engineers, including such
future luminaries as Bill Blass, Ellsworth Kelly, Arthur Singer,
and Art Kane—landed in France to conduct a secret mission.
From Normandy to the Rhine, the men of the 23rd
Headquarters Special Troops, known as the Ghost Army,
conjured up phony convoys, phantom divisions, and make-
believe headquarters to fool the enemy about the strength and
location of American units. Every move they made was top
secret, and their story was hushed up for decades after the war.

Hundreds of photographs, along with maps, memos, and
letters, accompany meticulous research and interviews with
many of the soldiers, weaving a compelling narrative of how an
unlikely team carried out amazing battlefield deceptions that
saved thousands of American lives. The stunning art created
between missions also offers a glimpse of life behind the lines
during World War II.

October 2023

8x10in/272 pp

105 color & 215 b+w photographs
and images / Hardcover / 3-part case
with foil-stamped cloth spine
978-1-7972-2529-6

$45.00/ £35.00

RIGHTS: WORLD

Additional formats:

Audiobook: 978-1-79722-530-2

7817977225296 ‘ ‘l

and the Smithsonian Institution.

6 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2023 | www.papress.com

Rick Beyer is an award-winning documentary
filmmaker and bestselling author. He wrote
The Greatest Stories Never Told book series
and produced films for PBS, the History
Channel, National Geographic Channel,

“A riveting tale told through personal accounts and

sketches along the way—ultimately, a story of
success against great odds. | enjoyed it enormously.”
—Tom Brokaw

The first book to tell the full story of how a traveling
road show of artists wielding imagination, paint,
and bravado saved thousands of American lives—
now updated with new material.

This updated edition includes:

e A new afterword by co-author Rick Beyer

o Never-before-seen additional images

e The successful campaign to have the unit awarded
a Congressional Gold Medal

Elizabeth Sayles illustrated more than
twenty-five books for children, including
Moon Child; Five Little Kittens; and I Already
Know I Love You by Billy Crystal, a New York
Times #1 bestselling picture book. Her father,
Bill Sayles, was a soldier in the Ghost Army.

HISTORY



9

—ROT CHAST, New Yorker carioannt

Searching for Home
in (Very) Rural America

This Country

Searching for Home in (Very) Rural America
Navied Mahdavian

Before Navied Mahdavian moved with his wife and dog in
November of 2016 from San Francisco to an off-the-grid cabin
in rural Idaho, he had never fished, gardened, hiked, hunted, or
lived in a snowy place. But there, he could own land, realize his
dream of being an artist, and start a family—the Millennial dream.
Over the next three years, Mahdavian leaned into the wonders
of the natural Idaho landscape and found himself adjusting to
and enjoying a slower pace of living. But beyond the boundaries
of his six acres, he was confronted with the realities of America’s
political shifts and forced to confront the question: Do I belong here?
Mahdavian’s beautifully written and unflinchingly honest
graphic memoir charts his growth and struggles as an artist,
citizen, and new father. It celebrates his love of place and honors
the relationships he makes in rural America even as it articulates
difficult moments of racism and brutality he experienced as
a Middle Eastern American. With wit, humor, and compassion,
Mahdavian offers an insider’s portrait of one of the most remote
and wild areas of the American West.

“In Mahdavian's hands, comics feel like poetry.
Perfect ink drawings bring land, beast, and humans,
with all their delicacy and yearning, viscerally to
life. This Country...made me want to grant my
own surroundings the grace, humor, and dignity
of Mahdavian's observant study.”

—Amy Kurzweil, cartoonist and author of
Flying Couch: A Graphic Memoir

A gorgeously illustrated and written debut graphic
memoir about belonging, identity, and making a
home in the remote American West, by New Yorker
cartoonist Navied Mahdavian.

September 2023
6x9/288pp/

280 b+w illustrations
Paperback with spot UV varnish
978-1-7972-2367-4

$25.95/ £19.99

RIGHTS: WORLD

Additional formats:

Ebook: 978-1-79722-701-6

||u" “ ‘ Hl |
7 7 "m

81797"223674

2595

Navied Mahdavian has been a contributing cartoonist
at the New Yorker since 2018. His work has also been
published in Reader’s Digest, Wired, and Alta Online
and the books The Rejection Collection and Send Help!
Before becoming a cartoonist, he taught the fifth grade,
where he learned most of his jokes. Mahdavian was born
in Miami and lives in Salt Lake City, Utah.

7 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2023 | www.papress.com

GRAPHIC MEMOIR




piVERsirY NG

Centered

People and Ideas Diversifying Design
Edited by Kaleena Sales

As the design industry reexamines its emphasis on
Eurocentric ideologies and wrestles with its conventional
practices, Centered advocates for highlighting and giving
a voice to the people, places, methods, ideas, and beliefs
that have been eclipsed or excluded by dominant design
movements.

Curated by Kaleena Sales, a powerful voice and noted
advocate for diversity in the design community, the thirteen
essays and interviews in this volume feature important
and underrepresented design work and projects, both
historical and present-day.

Filled with striking visuals from a range of global
designers, Centered is a must-read and must-have for design
practitioners, educators, students, and anyone interested
in expanding narratives and gaining a more inclusive under-
standing of design diversity and its impact on culture.

A rich, inclusive, contemporary, and global look at

design diversity, past and present, through essays,
interviews, and images curated by design educator
and advocate Kaleena Sales.

L Jr— [

Empathy

HOW MANY YEARS HAS
TAKEN PEOFLE = REAL IZE
L WIE ARE ALL EROTHERS
et BISTERS 22 HUMAMN
BEINGS 1 T2 HUMAN RACEY

TG pUBY
SmrimERE R
b il Rl

Essays and interviews include:

e Gee's Bend Quilters, by Stephen Child and Isabella D'Agnenica

e A Chinese Typographic Archive, by Yulune Park and Caspar Lam

¢ Indigenous Sovereignty and Design: An Interview with Sadie
Red Wing (Her Shawl Is Yellow)

o The Truck Art of India, by Shantanu Suman

e New Lessons from the Bauhaus: An Interview with Ellen Lupton

e Vocal Type: An Interview with Tré Seals

e Decolonizing Graphic Design, A Must, by Cheryl D. Miller

e And more

October 2023 Kaleena Sales is an Associate Professor of Graphic Design and Chair of the Department of

5.5x9in/192 pp

50 color & 10 b+w photographs
Paperback with flaps
978-1-7972-2362-9

$27.50/ £21.99

RIGHTS: WORLD

Additional formats:

Ebook: 978-1-79722-693-4

1 223629 | |

91781797

2750

8 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2023 | www.papress.com

Art & Design at Tennessee State University, an HBCU in Nashville, Tennessee. She is a coauthor
of Extra Bold: A Feminist, Inclusive, Anti-Racist, Non-Binary Field Guide for Graphic Designers,
and cohosts a podcast about design and culture with Design Observer. During her service on
AIGA’s Design Educators Community Steering Committee, Sales advocated for a more inclusive
view of design history, through her Beyond the Bauhaus writing series, from which this book
originated. Sales formerly served as director of diversity and inclusion for AIGA Nashville.

DESIGN



decodependence

tic tragicomic

ey

—EMMA ALLEN. Mew Yorker cartoon sditor

Decodependence
A Romantic Tragicomic
Lila Ash

Through her skillful, charming illustrations and a voice that

is sardonic, vulnerable, and completely relatable, Lila Ash
shares the all-too-well-known moments that she’s experienced
navigating the world of family, love, and sex through the lens
of codependency.

In her late twenties, Ash found herself reliving the rela-
tionship traumas of her past. She’d tried everything to help
herself move on from painful memories, from therapy to
drugs and more, before entering Codependents Anonymous
(CoDA), where she discovered the characteristics of co-
dependency—and checked off every box. Ash began drawing
her way through her experiences, allowing herself to recognize
the codependent behaviors that ruled her life, including:

e How her desperation to get a boyfriend propelled her to
be sexually active at summer camp as a young teenager
(codependents often confuse sexual attention for approval
or acceptance)

October 2023

7x9in/ 160 pp/

4-color illustrations throughout
Paperback

978-1-7972-2332-2

$24.95/ £18.99

RIGHTS: NORTH AMERICAN ENGLISH
Additional formats:

Ebook: 978-1-79722-694-1

1

7977223322

52495

9178

9 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2023 | www.papress.com

“A must-read for anyone who's ever turned to

Cher Horowitz for dating advice.”
—Emma Allen, New Yorker cartoon editor

Author and New Yorker cartoonist Lila Ash’s
vulnerable and funny graphic memoir about her
attempts to decode her life’s relationships through
the lens of her recovering codependency.

Having a crush on her guitar teacher only to later realize
that he had ulterior motives (codependents struggle with
setting and maintaining boundaries)

Accepting the role of personal assistant rather than girl-
friend in her recent long-term relationship (codependents
have trouble accepting when prospective love interests
are unavailable)

e And much more

Through unflinchingly honest (and sometimes sad or
harrowing) stories, a wry sense of humor, and illustrations
that masterfully set the book’s tone, Decodependence:

A Romantic Tragicomic will resonate with readers who are
looking to better understand their own potential codependent
relationship behaviors, followers of Ash’s popular Instagram
account, or fans of graphic novelists and cartoonists like
Liana Finck, Aline Crumb, Emily Flake, Katy Fishell,
Malaka Gharib, and Olivia de Recat.

Lila Ash is a Los Angeles-based freelance cartoonist, illustrator, and regular
contributor to the New Yorker. She has been featured in Lena Dunham’s Lenny
Letter, WIRED, MAD, the Washington Post, the Amevrican Bystander, and the Weekly
Humorist. She created a brilliant set of online comics based on real women’s
harrowing #MeToo stories and a powerful series of portraits honoring Black Lives
Matter. Ash is featured in Send Help! A Collection of Marooned Cartoons by

Jon Adams and Ellis Rosen, a compilation of New Yorker cartoonists.

GRAPHIC MEMOIR



9

A descent into discovering different versions of hell
and its realms of torture around the world across
literature, religions, culture, and folklore, gorgeously
illustrated and accompanied by writing on the origins
and details of each hell.

Hell
The People and Places

Seymour Chwast and Steven Heller

Whether it’s a real place, a human construct, an idea, or

a superstition, hell is a grotesque demimonde in literature,
cultures, religions, and folklore throughout the ages. There are
many different hells to be found, each one distressing in its
own way. But they all share the same essence: they are terrible

places guarded by one or more evil spirits, where punishment
is split into various levels of damnation.

Those who wish to venture on this dangerous journey
beyond the gates of the underworld will find their guides in two
extraordinary authors and graphic designers: Seymour Chwast
and Steven Heller. And like Dante in the footsteps of Virgil, they
will be able to navigate their way through the burning (or icy!)
dark realms that lurk in the heart of the human imagination—
the Jewish Gehenna, the Sunni Jahannam, the Swahili Jehanum,

the Mayan Xibalba, and many others—as well as all the
characters who have created hell, visited it, or been involved
in more or less unfortunate descents into it.

Equally appealing to fans of the literary hellscape of Dante’s
Inferno, the bright utopia of The Good Place, and the dark humor
of Edward Gorey, Hell offers a feast of chillingly hilarious
graphic art and illuminating content that comprehensively
plumbs the multiple depths of the underworld.

October 2023 Seymour Chwast is cofounder of Push Pin
8.27x5.79in/ 128 pp /

53 color illustrations
Hardcover with textured case,
spot UV varnish children’s books. Many museums, such as the
978-1-7972-2561-6 Museum of Modern Art (New York), the
$24.95/ £18.99

RIGHTS: NORTH AMERICA, UK, AUNZ
Additional formats: the Israel Museum, Jerusalem, have collected
Ebook: 978-1-79722-562-3

1

7817977225616

Studios. He has created more than 150 posters
and has designed and illustrated more than 50

Library of Congress (Washington, DC), and

his posters. He has lectured and exhibited
worldwide and is in the Art Directors Club

Hall of Fame. He lives in New York City.
52495

10 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2023 | www.papress.com

Steven Heller is the author, editor, and coauthor
of more than 200 books on design, typography,
political and satirical art, and illustration
(Including Growing Up Underground: A
Memoir of Counterculture New YorR), 15 of them
with Seymour Chwast. For 33 years he was
alternately an art director and book columnist
for the New York Times Book Review. Currently
he is the cochair of the School of Visual Arts
MPFA Design program in New York.

HISTORY / ART



A fascinating collection of photographs from
the past century that have surprising, funny,
and poignant captions.

into the futur
you see?

A photographic
collection of
AMUSING comments, /
SNARKY asides, 4
and ‘
ROMANTIC admissions W

BARBARA LEVINE &
PAIGE RAMEY

— Dae Wotwne
Ky Vsune —

*BUTTIeD Lw nof

Caption This
A Photographic Collection of Amusing Comments,
Snarky Asides, and Romantic Admissions

Barbara Levine and Paige Ramey

Hara and her mew permancnt.

Whether it’s words in pencil scrawled below an old Polaroid g
or a pithy comment on a social media photo, we’ve all felt a pull
to describe in words and sentences the pictures and moments
of our lives. This celebration of a century of personal photo
captions, in all their forms, themes, and voices, explores the
captivating (and often contradictory) relationship between what
we see in photos and what we say about them.

Through 150 color and black-and-white vintage photo-
graphs of everyday people dating back to the early twentieth
century, arranged in nine thematic chapters (7his is me grooving,
This is my snarky side, This is me in love...), Captrion This reveals
a funny and surprising secret history of the handwritten or

typed caption. S
Caprion This is a unique delight for photography and pop -

culture enthusiasts that combines the candidness of Awkward

Family Photos with the confessional intimacy of PostSecret.

October 2023 Barbara Levine and Paige Ramey are collectors, artists, and curators specializing
5.5x8in/ 176 pp in vernacular photography. Their photography collection, known as PhotoMania,

223 color & b+w photographs . . . .
Hardcover was recently acquired by the Museum of Fine Arts, Houston, and their collection of
978-1-7972-2334-6 vintage photograph albums was acquired by the International Center of Photography
$24.95/ £18.99 in New York. They run Project B, an archive and collaborative curatorial venture, and

RIGHTS: WORLD
Additional formats:
Ebook: 978-1-79722-692-7

1 |H

7817977223346

divide their time between Houston, Texas, and San Miguel de Allende, Mexico.

2495

9

II Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2023 | www.papress.com PHOTOGRAPHY / POP CULTURE



9

&=

e
T a3 AT

i

e

/

Sheepology 1000-Piece Puzzle

Camilla Pintonato

From the Bluefaced Leicester to the California
Red to the Racka and the Ouessant, Sheepology
1000-Piece Puzzle showcases nine distinct and
delightful sheep breeds from around the world
in a fun pasture setting.

Each of the sprightly sheep featured in
this charmingly illustrated jigsaw puzzle have
a unique design and big personality, making
them a joy to assemble. Examine each sheep
and identify its species to bring an educational
touch to your puzzling.

Ideal for game night or a cozy weekend

activity, you will love assembling these high-quality pieces
and getting lost in the vibrant images of illustrator Camilla

This charming and delightful 1000-piece illustrated

puzzle features nine colorful sheep breeds from

around the world.

Pintonato, the talented artist also behind the 1,000-piece farm
scene puzzles Chickenology and Pigology. This puzzle assembles

to 25 x 20 inches with minimal puzzle dust and includes
an oversize insert of the puzzle image and accompanying

artist statement.

August 2023

Camilla Pintonato is an author, illustrator, and graphic

designer based in Venice, Italy. She studied illustration at

Mimaster in Milan and completed her master’s degree

in editorial design at ISIA in Urbino. Her books include

Chickenology, Pigology, Sheepology, Full Moon, and Wally

the World’s Greatest Piano-Playing Wombat.

Also Available in the Farm Animal Series

9 X I1.3125 X 2.5 in. (Box)

25 x 20 in. (Puzzle)
Full-color puzzle

1000 piece puzzle with insert
featuring an artist statement
978-1-7972-2560-9

$17.95/ £15.99

RIGHTS: WORLD

781797"225609

1795

I2

9

Chickenology Puzzle
1000-piece puzzle
978-1-64896-140-3

$17.95

7

8

1

648

96

1

5

795

403

Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2023 | www.papress.com

9

Pigology Puzzle
1000-piece puzzle
978-1-64896-163-2
$17.95

7

8

1

648

96

1

6

PUZZLE

3

2

5

795




A visual history of the Folly Cove Designers
(1941-1969)—one of America's longest-running
block printing collectives.

VIRGINIA
LEE BURTON

DEMETRIOS
AND THE
FOLLY COVE
DESIGNERS

ELENA M. SARNI

TRALBLAZING WOMEN PRINTMAKERS CHAPTER ONE

Trailblazing Women Printmakers
Virginia Lee Burton Demetrios and the Folly Cove Designers
Elena M. Sarni

The Folly Cove Designers (officially 1941-1969) was a grass-
roots collective of predominantly women block printers founded
by Caldecott Award—winner and beloved children’s book author/
illustrator Virginia Lee Burton Demetrios (of Mike Mulligan and
His Steam Shovel fame).

This trailblazing Gloucester, MA—based group produced
more than three hundred distinct designs, which they block
printed on fabric. The designs conveyed personal and regional
narratives through the use of shared design principles and the
compelling language of pattern. The group was propelled to
international fame through commercial contracts with major
retailers (F. Schumacher, Lord & Taylor, etc.), articles in leading
periodicals such as Life, and participation in seminal fine craft
exhibitions. Their work continues to inspire contemporary
printmakers around the globe, particularly women printmakers.

As the first comprehensive history of the Folly Cove
Designers, Trailblazing Women Printmakers documents and
celebrates the group’s tremendous success and the incredible
artistry of its members. With more than 250 black-and-white and
color photographs, author Elena M. Sarni explores the Folly
Cove Designers’ history, work, and group dynamics.

70 TRALBLAZING WOMEN PRINTMAKERS CHAPTER THELE

1 TRALBLAZING WOMEN PRINTMAKERS CHAPTER IVE w7

August 2023 Additional formats: Elena M. Sarni is a humanities-based scholar,
8x 10in/224 pp Ebook: 978-1-79722-702-3
283 color & b+w photographs
Hardcover with textured case

writer, and curator. She holds a BA in English and
an MA in History and Museum Studies from the

978-1-7972-2428-2 University of New Hampshire. She lives in Maine
$35.00/ £26.00 with her beloved cat, Leland.
RIGHTS: WORLD
D AOIRR i
RSO N

13 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2023 | www.papress.com H |STO RY / D ES | G N



Backlist Highlights & Gift



GENERAL INTEREST

I5

HOLDING SPAC
L

60-Second Cocktails
Amazing Drinks to Make at Home
in a Minute
HC / 978-1-64896-176-2 / $24.95

7816487961762

S 1 Family Al
Recipes, Rituals, and Crafts
to Embrace the Magic of the Year
HC / 978-1-7972-2245-5 / $35.00 / £17.99

91781

7971222455

Holding Space
Life and Love Through a Queer Lens
HC / 978-1-64896-157-1
$29.95/ £21.99

7816487961571

995

9 9

FOREVER
HOME THE aFNG

Forever Home
The Inspiring Tales of Rescue Dogs
HC / 978-1-64896-069-7
$19.95/ £14.99

81960697

78164

Fearless
Harriet Quimby: A Life Without Limit
HC / 978-1-64896-035-2
$29.95/ £21.99

1648796035

Finding Home
Shelter Dogs and Their Stories
HC / 978-1-61689-343-9
$19.95/ £11.99

T
R ]

52995

5

19|9 ”

Please Wait to Be Tasted
The Lil’ Deb’s Oasis Cookbook
HC / 978-1-64896-025-3
$35.00 / £25.00

3

781648796025

Immortal Axes
Guitars That Rock
HC / 978-1-64896-023-9
$60.00 / £45.00

| | 56000
9

60239 || H‘I“l‘ ”Hl 9

Love & Justice
A Journey of Empowerment, Activism,
and Embracing Black Beauty
HC / 978-1-64896-052-9 / $27.50 / £19.99

781648"96052

52750

3

781648

Stories of Japanese Tea
The Regions, the Growers, and the Craft
PB / 978-1-64896-007-9
$24.95/ £17.99
9 IIB

||| ||H i
16481960079 m HHH”

Carpenters
The Musical Legacy
HC / 978-1-64896-072-7

The Craft Brewery Cookbook
Recipes to Pair with Your Favorite Beers
HC / 978-1-64896-032-1
$29.95/ £21.99

| |||| 52995

960321 m

$35.00 / £25.00

| ||‘|| 53500
9778164879607 ‘H HH

91781648

Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2023 | www.papress.com

Mamacita

g

Aaulrwa Pous

Mamacita
Recipes Celebrating Life as a Mexican
Immigrant in America
HC / 978-1-64896-171-7 / $29.95 / £21.99

97781648"961717'

52995

REE
TTANOS

Three Pianos
A Memoir
HC / 978-1-64896-020-8
$27.95/ £19.99

16487960208

52795

The Third Act
Reinventing Your Next Chapter
HC / 978-1-64896-065-9

$35.00/ £19.99

96065

53500

9

781648

Color Sch

Color Scheme
An Irreverent History of Art and
Pop Culture in Color Palettes
HC / 978-1-61689-992-9 / $24.95 / £17.99

52495

781616

899929

9

BACKLIST HIGHLIGHTS & GIFT




40 KNOTS axo HOW TO TIE THEM

s

40 Knots and How to Tie Them
Explore More Series
HC/ 978-1-61689-718-5
$17.95

91781616

897185

7

50 THINES 1o 00 wirs 1 PENKNIFE

50 Things to Do with a Penknife
Explore More Series
HC / 978-1-61689-638-6

$17.95
I
Il Il

616896386

795

8

9

The Humane Gardener
Nurturing a Backyard Habitat for Wildlife
HC / 978-1-61689-554-9
$24.95/ £16.99

”"H"‘l i
97818 ”H"l“m”

167895549

Natural

¢ Palettes
' “Inspiration

from ¢

Plant-Based
r

Natural Palettes
PB/ 978-1-61689-792-5
$29.95/ £21.99

91781616897925'

52995

16 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2023 | www.papress.com

i CRAFTS & HOBBIES

SOTHINGS 200 a1 THE BEACH

50 Things to Do at the Beach
Explore More Series
HC / 978-1-61689-995-0
$17.95

689

9950

7

9178161

50 THINGS ro see im THE SKY
Y

-

50 Things to See in the Sky
Explore More Series
HC / 978-1-61689-800-7

$17.95

781616789

8007

HOW TO

MASTE
SIMPLE
PLEASURES

The Kaufmann Mercantile Guide
HC / 978-1-61689-399-6
$25.95/£19.99

52495

EREATE IMIRINED. LARSTN SRR

‘Weaving Big on a Little Loom
PB/ 978-1-64896-122-9
$27.50

781648

961229

2750

5

9

50 THINGS

TODOINTHE

URBAN WILD

50 Things to Do in the Urban Wild
Explore More Series
HC / 978-1-64896-154-0
$17.95

781648

961540

9

Cultivated
The Elements of Floral Style
HC / 978-1-61689-820-5
$27.50/ £19.99
1

||| ||| 5275
78 8

616898205 “l

9

the
HEALING
GARDEN

Hextbrs for
Health and Wellness
Do Sond. o B

The Healing Garden
Herbs for Health and Wellness
PB / 978-1-61689-926-4
$25.95/£19.99

52595

899264

91781616

Weaving on a Little Loom
PB/ 978-1-61689-712-3

$25.95
9 781€!|1|6| ” |||

897123

52595

50 THINGS 1000w THE WILD

50 Things to Do in the Wild
Explore More Series
HC / 978-1-61689-942-4
$17.95
795

Saws, Planes, and Scorps
Exceptional Woodworking Tools
and Their Makers
HC / 978-1-61689-924-0 / $27.50 / £19.99

781616"899240!

52750

9

The Little Gardener
HC / 978-1-61689-860-1
$24.95/ £18.99

781 |

| 52495
616898601

9

The Wild Dyer
HC / 978-1-61689-841-0
$25.95

161

898410°

91781616

BACKLIST HIGHLIGHTS & GIFT




17

the sty
Hame

Ii'l
§Ei

The ABC’s of Triangle,
Square, Circle

HC / 978-1-61689-798-7
$29.95/ £21.99

| | | 52995
16161897987 |”H|H|H|‘”

The Book of Circles

Visualizing Spheres of Knowledge

HC / 978-1-61689-528-0
$40.00/ £26.99

54000

91781616"8952

80!

GRAPHIC

. DESIGN
THE NEW
BASICS

Graphic Design: The New Basics

HC / 978-1-61689-325-5
PB/ 978-1-61689-332-3

HC $55.00/ £35.00 PB $35.00/ £21.99

53500

781616

893323

The Rules We Break

Lessons in Play, Thinking, and Design

PB/ 978-1-64896-067-3
$29.95/ ,.519.99

648"9

95

Baseline Shift
Untold Stories of Women in Graphic Design
History
PB / 978-1-64896-006-2 / $27.50 / £19.99

781648960062

52750

9

SieRELA Lurt

pear
Dat.at |
v

\ ¥
o HATL Fafina

Dear Data
A Friendship in 52 Weeks of Postcards
PB/ 978-1-61689-532-7
$40.00 £12.49

9178161689532

How —

How Design Makes Us Think
HC / 978-1-61689-972-1
PB / 978-1-61689-977-6
HC $60.00 / PB $35.00

“"H"‘ll i

161899776

B ~EEiRER W S v

Thinking with Type
Second, Revised, Expanded Edition
PB/ 978-1-56898-969-3
$27.95/ £18.99

989693

52795

97781568

Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2023 | www.papress.com

917816

BROWN +
LATINX
DESIGN
EDUCATORS

KELLY WALTERS

Black, Brown + Latinx
Design Educators
PB / 978-1-61689-997-4
$24.95/ £18.99

161899974

Extra Bold
PB/ 978-1-61689-918-9
$29.95/ £25.00

STEVEN HELLER

Growing Up Underground
A Memoir of Counterculture New York

PB/ 978-1-64896-056-7
$27.50/ £19.99

7816481960567

52750

W. E. B. Du Bois’s Data Portraits

Visualizing Black America
HC / 978-1-61689-706-2
$29.95/ £21.99

||| 52995

91781616"897062'

BACKLIST HIGHLIGHTS & GIFT

The Business of Design
Balancing Creativity and Profitability
HC / 978-1-61689-998-1
$40.00 / £25.00

91781616"899981

(GRAPHIC DESIGN |

Graphic Design Thinking
Beyond Brainstorming
PB / 978-1-56898-979-2
$26.95/ £19.99
‘ 52695
56

81989792

Prop Man
From John Wick to Silver Linings Playbook,
from Boardwalk Empire to Parks and Recreation
HC / 978-1-64896-112-0 / $27.95 / £19.99

52795

91781648

961120

HLW)

1o

33

A

UEST ]
SIULENY)

How to Be a Design Student (and
How to Teach Them)
PB/978-1-79722-229-5
$25.95/ £19.99

| || || 52595
9

7817971222295




m ARCHITECTURE

A-Frame
Second Edition
PB/ 978-1-61689-905-9
$29.95/ £21.99

1616"899059'

CALIFORMIA
CONTEMPORARY

California Contemporary
HC / 978-1-61689-658-4
$65.00 / £50.00

616896584

The Architecture o
hall Brown Py

Recurrent Visions
The Architecture of Marshall
Brown Projects
HC / 978-1-64896-068-0 / $50.00 / £40.00

7816487960680

55000

9

Architectural Gardens
Inside the Landscapes of Lucas & Lucas
HC / 978-1-61689-964-6
$50.00 / £40.00

781616899646

55000

9

Icebergs,
Zombies,
andthe
Ultra Thin

Icebergs, Zombies,
and the Ultra Thin
HC / 978-1-61689-946-2
$26.95/ £19.99
52695

9781616899462

DRAGON
ROCK AT
MANITOGA

Russel and Mary Wright
Dragon Rock at Manitoga
HC / 978-1-64896-019-2
$60.00 / £45.00

600 0|

16481960

THE ARCHITECTURE
OF TREES

The Architecture of Trees
HC / 978-1-61689-806-9
$130.00 / £100.00

9781616898069

Pos Lo, Tt My L Ut _

Manual of Section
PB/ 978-1-61689-255-5
$29.95/ £18.99

2995

9

K

THE
PANDEM
EFFECT
MNinety Experts
on Immunizing
the Built
Environment

NELL

The Pandemic Effect
Ninety Experts on Immunizing
the Built Environment

PB/978-1-64896-164-9 / $30.00 / £21.99

53000

91781648

961649

Tom Kundig
Houses
PB/ 978-1-64896-054-3

$27.50/ £23.00

7816487960543

75

18 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2023 | www.papress.com

Tom Kundig
Houses 2
HC / 978-1-61689-040-7
$60.00 / £45.00

781616

56000

8904

Tom Kundig
Works
HC / 978-1-61689-345-3
$65.00/ £40.00

NN i
WAL 0

O —

p——

9

I
@

1

I'BFLMBHUU G[]HTEI-';P'_UPJH

Bamboo Contemporary
Green Houses Around the Globe
HC / 978-1-61689-900-4
$60.00 / £45.00

|| 56000
9

781616

899004

Radical Practice
The Work of Marlon Blackwell Architects
HC / 978-1-61689-895-3
$80.00 / £60.00

7816167898953

58000

Tom Kundig
Working Title
HC/ 978-1-61689-899-1
$80.00 / £60.00

781

616898991

0

9

1 L]
\NGEE
i

The Women Who Changed
Architecture
HC / 978-1-61689-871-7
$50.00/ £35.00

91781616

898717

BACKLIST HIGHLIGHTS & GIFT




AN

CHILDREN'’S BESTSELLERS

At the Sea
HC / 978-1-64896-126-7
$28.95/ £21.99

||||||| |||H i

7816487961267

9

The Book of Amazing Trees
HC / 978-1-61689-971-4
$19.95/ £14.99

WO i

7816167899714

5

995

9

The You Kind of Kind
HC / 978-1-61689-994-3
$18.99 / £13.99

899943

The Lady and the Unicorn
HC / 978-1-64896-123-6
$19.95/ £14.99

781 | ‘l

6487961236

51995

9

19 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2023 | wwuw.papress.com

~
<&
ATLAS ™

A B"iﬁ“ﬁ's \

*‘«n swELL

The Atlas of Amazing Birds
HC / 978-1-61689-857-1

$19.95
| || || 51995
IR0 TN

7816 8985‘7|1|
-+, 0@
ey Y

T cienies P
,ﬁ it
The Book of Tiny Creatures
HC / 978-1-61689-974-5
$18.95/ £13.99
1

78 ‘l

616899745

9 6!

5

BTS

9

George and His Nighttime Friends
HC / 978-1-64896-070-3
$18.95/ £13.99

8

7816 960703

A Life Made by Hand
The Story of Ruth Asawa
HC / 978-1-61689-836-6

$18.95 / £12.99

|||| 51895
781616189836 ‘"H‘Hl”

N
MIGRATING

PLANTS ano ANIMALS

The Atlas of Migrating Plants
and Animals
HC/ 978-1-64896-116-8

$19.95

81648

5

96

s b

Galy

BEAR~»
e WHISPER of
HeEWIND G

Bear and the Whisper of the Wind
HC / 978-1-64896-119-9
$18.95

781648

961199

9

Chickenology
The Ultimate Encyclopedia
HC / 978-1-61689-908-0
$19.95/ £14.99

I
What's
the Rush ?

itieg Lee

995

51

9178

What’s the Rush?
HC / 978-1-64896-183-0
$18.99

961830'

91781648

MEET IN THE

IDDLE

Big & Little Meet in the Middle
HC / 978-1-64896-169-4
$18.99 / £13.99

961694'

51899

91781648

BACKLIST HIGHLIGHTS & GIFT

The Colorful World of Dinosaurs
HC / 978-1-61689-716-1
$18.95

897161

9

In the Garden
HC / 978-1-61689-893-9
$28.95/ £21.99

52795

91781616"898939'

All of Us
HC / 978-1-64896-185-4

$18.99

7816481961854

9




CHILDREN'’S BESTSELLERS

te Yy

Isan

Grm.r‘snﬁuﬁ'vg

Y §
¢ ¢

Possals Bl

Orange Is an Apricot,
Green Is a Tree Frog
HC / 978-1-64896-014-7
$18.95/ £13.99

||||| |||| fi
7816481960147 ||“||H“m|

She Heard the Birds
The Story of Florence Merriam Bailey
HC / 978-1-64896-050-5
$18.95/ £13.99

960505

51895

91781648

4 Walk

,)

|.17‘;|1""" ‘

51

s
) .\ll;."r',ﬁl'!‘..

A Walk in the Forest
HC / 978-1-61689-569-3
$18.95/ £12.99

51895

1

7816167895693

Patience, Miyuki

Otto and Pio
HC / 978-1-61689-760-4

$18.95
|| |||||| | || fie
9117816161897604! ||“|”HH|‘”

Time for Bed, Miyuki
HC / 978-1-61689-705-5
$18.95/ £12.99

78161689705

C

Barnaby s Not Afraid of Anything

Barnaby Is Not Afraid of Anything
HC / 978-1-64896-166-3
$18.99/ £13.99

7816481961663

51899

9

Patience, Miyuki
HC / 978-1-61689-843-4

$18.95
7|8|1|6|1|S

898434

5

895

1

9

Up the
Mountain Path

i, et

Up the Mountain Path
HC / 978-1-61689-723-9
$17.95

89723

7

16

.3/&

When I Am Big
HC / 978-1-61689-602-7
$18.99 / £13.99

1

78161 m

6161896027

5

899

9

Pigology
The Ultimate Encyclopedia
HC / 978-1-61689-989-9
$19.95/ £14.99

781616899899

WALLY

ik WORLD'S GREATEST
Piano-Playing
WOMBAT

‘Wally the World’s Greatest Piano-
Playing Wombat
HC / 978-1-64896-180-9
$18.99

96180

899

51|H|

781648

Wher,

tin \5\%%‘“

e Bty

‘When I Am Bigger
Counting Numbers Big and Small
HC / 978-1-64896-036-9
$18.95/ £13.99

||| | 51595
16481960369 “”"

20 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2023 |

www.papress.com

BACKLIST HIGHLIGHTS & GIFT




i MY NATURE STICKER BOOKS

My Nature Sticker Activity Books present a range
of interactive activities and stickers that keep
children entertained for hours. A quiz at the end of

( each book tests their knowledge of the fun
o facts they have learned.
4
nature
sticker activity

“The first time you show your little nature lovers these
books, do not let them know there are stickers involved.
Because these are the rare activity books that can
hold their own on the quirky, information-packed
writing and exquisite artwork alone.”

—New York Times Book Review

Butterflies of the World
My Nature Sticker Books
PB/ 978-1-61689-465-8
$9.99/ £7.99

1

78

616"894658

799

9

Animals of the Savanna
My Nature Sticker Books
PB/ 978-1-61689-788-8
$7.99/ £5.99

| ‘ 50799

897888 ||| |||||||| ||| ||

91781616

Garden Insects and Bugs
My Nature Sticker Books
PB/ 978-1-61689-664-5
$9.99/ £7.99

MIIONN i

97781616"896645' | | |

At the Seashore
My Nature Sticker Books
PB/ 978-1-61689-461-0
$9.99/ £7.99

||||| ||| i
7816161894610 ||||||||||||||||

9

In the Age of Dinosaurs
My Nature Sticker Books
PB/ 978-1-61689-469-6
$7.99/ £5.99

|||| | | i
7816161894696 |||”||||||||H|

9

Birds of the World
My Nature Sticker Books
PB/ 978-1-61689-566-2
$9.99/ £7.99

|||| || || i

9781616895662 ‘| | |

In the Forest
My Nature Sticker Books
PB/ 978-1-61689-785-7
$7.99/ £5.99

|||| | Hl i

781616897857 | | |

9

In the Ocean
My Nature Sticker Books
PB / 978-1-61689-669-0
$7.99/ £5.99

781616896690

799

9

In the Vegetable Garden
My Nature Sticker Books
PB/ 978-1-61689-571-6
$7.99/ £5.99

781616895716

799

9

21 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2023 | wwuw.papress.com

Inventive Animals
My Nature Sticker Books
PB/ 978-1-61689-898-4

$7.99/ £5.99

781616898984

799

9

Streams and Ponds
My Nature Sticker Books
PB/ 978-1-61689-904-2
$7.99/ £5.99

781616899042

799

9

BACKLIST HIGHLIGHTS & GIFT




Animal Box
978-1-61689-348-4
$19.95/ £14.99

781616

51995

9

893484

Al =

CLASSIC PAPERBACKS
NOTEBOOK

Classic Paperbacks Notebook
978-1-61689-976-9
$18.95/ £16.99

1

769’

978

LA

Emily Dickinson Notecards
978-1-61689-580-8
$14.95/ £10.99

495

78

9 89

Paper Flowers
Notecards & Envelopes
978-1-61689-948-6

$18.95/ £14.99

‘”l" i

6167899486

9778

22 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2023 | www.papress.com

STATIONERY BESTSELLERS

AUDRE LORDE

Audre Lorde Notecards

978-1-64896-071-0
$15.95/ £13.99

781648

51595

960710

9

CLOTHWOHR

Clothwork Notecards
978-1-64896-129-8
$18.95/ £ 15.98

961298

51895

9

Flower Box
978-1-61689-671-3
$22.95/ £16.99

781616896713

995

9

Modern Sudoku
978-1-64896-118-2
$12.95/ £10.99

781648961182

9

Bread Baker’s Notebook
978-1-64896-005-5
$18.95/ £16.99

78164

8

9 960055

Dog Box
978-1-64896-077-2
$22.95/£17.99

1

4 | H

6481960772

52295

78

9

Grids & Guides Notebook, Black
978-1-61689-232-6
$16.95/ £13.99
IO v
7816161892326 |”||

9

ONE HUNDRED AN

Vintage Sudoku
978-1-64896-121-2
$12.95/ £10.99

1

6481961212 |

8

51295

78

9

BACKLIST HIGHLIGHTS & GIFT

Cat Box
978-1-64896-074-1
$22.95/£17.99

1

4

81960741

52295

78

9 6

Drawing Trees
978-1-64896-124-3
$19.95/ £16.99

0

48 43 |||“

9612

1995

9778

6

Grids & Guides Notebook, Orange
978-1-61689-987-5
$16.95/ £14.99

DML i
9l7816161899875 m“” ”
WOODCUT

Woodcut Notecards
978-1-61689-147-3
$16.95/ £14.99

73




m Spotlight: Julia Child

I think every
oman should have

w
a blowtorch

If you're

aﬁ'ﬂid Ofbuttery

use cream

Julia Child Notecards
978-1-61689-911-0

$15.95/ £11.66

8991

781616

» NTS
\SUREMENT BQUNVALES

The
JULIA
CHILD 0 o
REGIPE - — =
KEEPER < —

o

The Julia Child Recipe Keeper
Hardcover / 978-1-64896-082-6
$25.95/ £22.99

781648

525

9 082

23 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2022

www. papress.com

STOGCK UP FOR JULIA GHILD IN THE NEWS
AND ON TV THIS YEAR AND BEYOND:

A tasting of fresh-baked Julia Child pastries and stroll
down memory lane with Julia Child’s niece, Phila
Cousins, at the Taste of Santa Barbara Culinary
Experience event, in partnership with the Julia Child
Foundation (May 15-21, 2023)

Season 2 of the new HBO Max scripted series Fulia
(coming mid-to-late 2023)

The Fulia Child Challenge, a new cooking competition
on Food Network (Fall 2023)

Julia Child’s experiences at the White House are
included in Alex Prud’homme’s new book, Dinner with
the President (Knopf, February 2023). Alex was the
coauthor of Julia Child’s best-selling memoir My Life
in France (Knopf, 2006).

An updated edition of The French Chef Cookbook
(Knopf, November 2020)

The 9th annual Julia Child Award, sponsored by

the Julia Child Foundation and given to an individual or
team who’s made a profound and significant difference
in the way America cooks, eats, and drinks
(announcement in June 2023, presentation of award

in October 2023) + events leading up to the 10th
Anniversary Celebration of the Julia Child Award
(November 2023 — October 2024, most likely in
Northern & Southern California)

A traveling Julia Child exhibition called Fulia Child:
A Recipe for Life, in partnership with the Napa Valley
Museum (May 2023 — September 2025).

TOUR CITIES AND DATES (AS OF MARCH 2023):

-

-

-

-

The Henry Ford Museum of American Innovation,
Dearborn, Michigan, USA May 19 - Sep 10, 2023

Omaha, Nebraska, USA Oct 6, 2023 - Feb 11, 2024
Richmond, Virginia, USA Mar 16 — Sep 2, 2024

Jackson, Michigan, USA Oct 16, 2024 - Jan 12, 2025
Cincinnati, Ohio, USA Jan 31 - May 18, 2025

Muskegon, Michigan, USA Jun 4 - Sep 1, 2025

HIGHLIGHTS & GIFT




m PUZZLE BESTSELLERS

At the Beach, 1000 Piece Puzzle At the Farmers’ Market, 1000 Piece Puzzle
978-1-64896-132-8 / $17.95 / £15.98 978-1-64896-135-9 / $17.95 / £15.98

| ||||| |||‘ il | ||||| | ‘ll 51795
97781648"961328 “l”l"”Hm 91781648"961359 ”m

l:'

CH % | e

Chickenology, 1000 Piece Puzzle Classic Paperbacks, 1000 Piece Puzzle
978-1-64896-140-3 / $17.95 / £15.98 978-1-64896-000-0 / $16.95 / £14.99

| ||||| ||” 51795 || ‘""” | m” i
97781648"9 9 ”""IH””

1403 m”” M 7816481960000

Cultivated, 1000 Piece Puzzle In the Bookstore, 1000 Piece Puzzle
978-1-64896-003-1 / $16.95 / £14.99 978-1-64896-090-1 / $16.95 / £14.99
| ||||| || 51695 ||||
9781648196003 1 ‘" H| 7816481960901 |H||HI”||”

24 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2023 | www.papress.com BACKLIST HIGHLIGHTS & GIFT




m PUZZLE BESTSELLERS

S

In the Museum, 1000 Piece Puzzle
978-1-64896-085-7 / $16.95 / £14.99

" |||| |‘|‘ 51695
977816487960857 "l ”

Pigology, 1000 Piece Puzzle
978-1-64896-163-2 / $17.95 / £16.00

91781648"961632

51795

Woodcut: Three Puzzles
978-1-64896-093-2 / $29.95 / £25.00

52995

97781648

960932

25 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2023 | www.papress.com

In the Winter, 1000 Piece Puzzle
978-1-64896-172-4 / $17.95 / £16.00

7 ‘

816487961724

51795

Classic Cookbooks, 1000 Piece Puzzle

978-1-64896-170-0 / $17.95 / £16.00

" "|||| | T
7816481961700 |"HMHHN

9

Connected: Three Puzzles
978-1-64896-096-3 / $29.95 / £25.00

52995

97781648

960963

BACKLIST HIGHLIGHTS & GIFT




Index

40 Knots and How to Tie Them 16
50 Things to Do at the Beach 16

50 Things to Do in the Urban Wild 16
50 Things to Do in the Wild 16

50 Things to Do with a Penknife 16
50 Things to See in the Sky 16
60-Second Cocktails 15

A

ABC’s of Triangle, Square, Circle,
The 17

Adams, Molly 5

A-Frame 18

A Life Made by Hand 19

All of Us 19

Anderson, Sydney Golden 5

Animal Box 22

Animals of the Savanna 21

Aprchitectural Gardens 18

Architecture of Trees, The 18

Ash, Lila 9

Asian American Herbalism 4

Atlas of Amazing Birds, The 19

Atlas of Migrating Plants and Animals,
The 19

At the Beach 1000 Piece Puzzle 24

At the Farmers’ Market 1000 Piece
Puzzle 24

At the Sea 19

At the Seashore 21

Audre Lorde Notecards 22

A Walk in the Forest 20

B
Bamboo Contemporary 18
Barnaby Is Not Afraid of Anything 20
Baseline Shift 17
Bear and the Whisper of the Wind 19
Bekoff, Marc 3
Beyer, Rick 6
Bianchi, Pilley 3
Big & Little Meet in the Middle 19
Birds of the World 21
Black, Brown + Latinx

Design Educators 17
Book of Amazing Trees, The 19
Book of Circles, The 17
Book of Tiny Creatures, The 19
Bread Baker’s Notebook 22
Business of Design, The 17
Butterflies of the World 21

C

California Contemporary 18

Caption This 11

Carpenters 15

Cat Box 22

Centered 8

Chickenology 19

Chickenology, 1000 Piece Puzzle 24

Chwast, Seymour 10

Classic Cookbooks, 1000 Piece Puzzle
25

Classic Paperbacks, 1000 Piece Puzzle
24

Classic Paperbacks Notebook 22

Clothwork Notecards 22

Colorful World of Dinosaurs, The 19
Color Scheme 15

Connected: Three Puzzles 25

Craft Brewery Cookbook, The 15
Cultivated 16

Cultivated, 1000 Piece Puzzle 24

D

Dear Data 17
Decodependence 9
Dog Box 22
Drawing Trees 22

E
Emily Dickinson Notecards 22
Extra Bold 17

F

Fearless 15

Feminist Bird Club’s Birding
For a Better World, The 5

Finding Home 15

Flower Box 22

Forever Home 15

For the Love of Dog 3

G

Garden Insects and Bugs 21

George and His Nighttime Friends 19
Ghost Army of World War II, The 6
Graphic Design: The New Basics 17
Graphic Design Thinking 17

Grids & Guides Notebook, Black 22
Grids & Guides Notebook, Navy 22
Growing Up Underground 17

H

Healing Garden, The 16

Heath, Calum 3

Hell 10

Heller, Steven 10

Holding Space 15

How Design Makes Us Think 17
How to Be a Design Student 17
Humane Gardener, The 16

I

Icebergs, Zombies, and the Ultra Thin
18

Immortal Axes 15

In the Age of Dinosaurs 21

In the Bookstore, 1000 Piece Puzzle
24

In the Forest 21

In the Garden 19

In the Museum, 1000 Piece Puzzle 25

In the Ocean 21

In the Vegetable Garden 21

In the Winter, 1000 Piece Puzzle 25

Inventive Animals 21

J
Fulia Child Notecards 23
Fulia Child Recipe Keeper, The 23

K
Kaufmann Mercantile Guide, The 16

L

Lady and the Unicorn, The 19
Levine, Barbara 11

Little Gardener, The 16

Love & Fustice 15

M

Mahdavian, Navied 7
Mamacita 15
Maman and Me 2
Manual of Section 18
Modern Sudoku 22

N
Natural Palettes 16

[0

Orange Is an Apricot, Green Is a Tree
Frog 20

Otto and Pio 20

P

Paper Flowers Notecards & Envelopes
22

Patience, Miyuki 20

Pigology 20

Pigology, 1000 Piece Puzzle 25

Pintonato, Camilla 12

Please Wait to Be Tasted 15

Prop Man 17

R

Radical Practice 18
Ramey, Paige 11
Recurrent Visions 18

Rules We Break, The 17
Russel and Mary Wright 18

S

Sadeh, Gita 2

Sales, Kaleena 8

Sarni, Elena M. 13

Saws, Planes, Scorps 16
Sayles, Elizabeth 6
Seasonal Family Almanac 15
Shariat, Roya 2

Sheepology 1000 Piece Puzzle 12
She Heard the Birds 20
Stories of Fapanese Tea 15
Streams and Ponds 21

T

The Pandemic Effect 18
Thinking with Type 17

Third Act, The 15

This Country 7

Three Pianos 15

Time for Bed, Miyuki 20

Tom Kundig: Houses 18

Tom Kundig: Houses 2 18
Tom Kundig: Working Title 18
Tom Kundig:Works 18
Trailblazing Women Printmakers 13

26 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2023 | www.papress.com

18]
Up the Mountain Path 20

A%
Vintage Sudoku 22

W

Wally the World’s Greatest Piano-
Playing Wombat 20

Weaving Big on a Little Loom 16

Weaving on a Little Loom 16

W, E. B. Du Bois’s Data Portraits 17

What’s the Rush? 19

When I Am Big 20

When I Am Bigger 20

Wild Dyer, The 16

Wilkins, Erin Masako 4

Women Who Changed Architecture,
The 18

Woodcut Notecards 22

Woodcut: Three Puzzles 25

Y
You Kind of Kind, The 19

INDEX



Orders & Shipping

For complete order
information, including
individual orders,
examination and review
copy orders, special orders,
terms, freight, and shipping
and handling, please visit
our website: papress.com

Editorial & General Info

PA Press

A division of Chronicle
Books LLC

70 West 36th Street,
11th Floor

New York, NY 10018

(212) 995-9620

papress.com

chroniclebooks.com

Sales, Marketing & Publicity

SALES: sales@papress.com

PUBLICITY: publicity@papress.com

INSTAGRAM: (@papress

TWITTER: @PAPress

FACEBOOK: @PrincetonArchitecturalPress

DISTRIBUTION &
REPRESENTATION

USA

Chronicle Books

680 Second Street

San Francisco, CA 94107
tel: 800-759-0190

fax: 800-284-9471
order.desk@hbgusa.com
www.chroniclebooks.com

BOOK STORE
REPRESENTATIVES

CA & Selected TX
Dave Ehrlich

tel: 323-346-7498
dave_ehrlich@
chroniclebooks.com

Pacific Northwest:
AK, AZ, OR, UT,WA
Jamil Zaidi

tel: 425-985-5657
jamil_zaidi@
chroniclebooks.com

Mountain:

CO, ID, MT, NM, UT, WY
Chickman Associates

tel: 650-642-2609
chickmanis@comcast.net

Midwest:

IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, MI, MN,
MO, ND, NE, OH, SD, WI
Abraham Associates

tel: 800-701-2489

fax: 952-927-8089
info@abrahamassociatesinc.com

New England:

CT, MA, ME, NH, RL,VT

Emily Cervone

tel: 860-212-3740

emily_cervone@chroniclebooks.
com

NY Metro, NJ, selected DC &
PA accounts

Melissa Grecco

tel: §16-298-6715
melissa_grecco@
chroniclebooks.com

Mid-Atlantic:

DC, DE, MD, PA,WV
Chesapeake & Hudson
tel: 800-231-4469

fax: 800-307-5163
office@cheshud.com

Southeast: AL, AR, FL, GA, LA,
MS, NC, OK, SC, TN, TX, VA
Southern Territory Associates

tel: 772-223-7776

fax: 336-275-3290
Rizzosta@gmail.com

Library & Educational
accounts

Anna-Lisa Sandstrum
tel: 415-537-4299

fax: 415-537-4470
annalisa_sandstrum@)
chroniclebooks.com

27 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2023 | www.papress.com

GIFT STORE
REPRESENTATIVES

Pacific Northwest:

AK, ID, MT, OR, WA
Bettencourt

Seattle, WA, Showroom

tel: 800-462-6099

fax: 206-762-2457
info@bettencourtgroup.com

California & Southwest:
AZ, CA, CO, HI, NM, NV,
UT,WY

Stephen Young & Associates
Los Angeles, CA, Showroom
tel: 800-282-5843

fax: 888-748-5895
info@stephenyoung.net

Midwest:

IL, IN, KY, MI, OH
Kelley & Crew
Chicago, IL, Showroom
tel: 773-774-3495

fax: 773-442-0810
kcrewreps@gmail.com

Midwest:

MN, ND, SD, WI

Anne McGilvray & Company
Minneapolis, MN, Showroom
tel: 800-527-1462

fax: 214-638-4535
info@annemcgilvray.com

South & Midwest:

AR, IA, KS, LA, MO, NE, OK,

X

Anne McGilvray & Company
Dallas, TX, Showroom

tel: 800-527-1462

fax: 214-638-4535
info@annemcgilvray.com

New England & New York
Metro: CT, MA, ME, NH, NJ,
NY, RL, VT

Harper Group

New York, NY, Showroom

tel: 888-644-1704

fax: 888-644-1292
support@harpergroup.com

Mid-Atlantic:

DC, DE, MD, Eastern PA,VA
Harper Group

tel: 888-644-1704

fax: 888-644-1292
support@harpergroup.com

WV & Western PA
Pamela Miller
PDM Enterprises
tel: 412-881-7033
fax: 412-881-7033
repref23@aol.com

Southeast:

AL, FL, GA, MS,NC, SC, TN
The Simblist Group

Atlanta, GA, Showroom

tel: 800-524-1621

fax: 404-524-8901
info@simblistgroup.com

ORDERING INFORMATION



INTERNATIONAL

Latin America, Caribbean,
Bermuda

Jennifer Gray

Hachette Book Group

1290 Avenue of the Americas
New York, NY 10104

tel: 212-364-1515

Jennifer. Gray@hbgusa.com

Canada

Raincoast Books

2440 Viking Way

Richmond, British Columbia
Canada V6V 1N2

tel: 604-448-7100

toll-free phone: 800-663-5714
fax: 604-270-7161
info@raincoast.com
www.raincoast.com

British Columbia to Manitoba
Ampersand, Inc.

West Coast Office

2440 Viking Way

Richmond, British Columbia
Canada V6V 1N2

tel: 604-448-7111

toll-free phone: 888-323-7118
fax: 604-448-7118
info@ampersandinc.ca
Toronto Office

321 Carlaw Avenue

Toronto, Ontario

Canada M4M 281

tel: 416-703-0666

toll-free phone: 1-866-849-3819
fax: 416-703-4745
info@ampersandinc.ca

Quebec

Hornblower Group Inc.

tel: §14-704-3626

tel: 514-239-3594

toll-free phone: 855-444-0770
fax: 1-800-596-8496
kstacey@hornblowerbooks.com
Imsimard@hornblowerbooks.com
www.hornblowerbooks.com

Atlantic Canada

Hornblower Group Inc.

tel: 416-461-7973 ext. 2

toll-free phone: 1-855-444-0770
ext. 2

fax: 416-461-0365
Imartella@hornblowerbooks.com

United Kingdom & Europe
Abrams & Chronicle Books

1st Floor, 1 West Smithfield
London ECIA 9JU

Tel: +44 (0)20 7713 2060

UK sales inquiries:
info@abramsandchronicle.co.uk
Europe sales inquiries:
internationalsales(@
abramsandchronicle.co.uk

New business:

newbusiness@
abramsandchronicle.co.uk

All orders supplied via Macmillan
Distribution Ltd, Swansea

Middle East, Pakistan, Turkey
& North Africa

Ester Nader

Hachette

Office 4, 2nd Floor, CNN Building,
Dubai Media City, PO Box 502068
Dubai, UAE
ester.nader@hachette.co.uk

Asia (excluding Taiwan)
Shelia Lo

tel: 852-90238257
Sheila.Lo@hachette.co.uk

China (Northern China)
Jenny Wang

tel: +86-13611634763
Jenny.Wang@hachette.co.uk

China (Southern China)
Jingyi Cai

Sales Manager (Southern China)
tel: +86-15989075781
JingYi.Cai@hachette.co.uk

Hong Kong Distributors
Asia Publishers Services
(Trade books, gifts)

Zita Chan

tel: 852-2553 9289
aps_salesoI(@asiapubs.com.hk

Hong Kong and Vietnam
Emmanuel Wong

+852 2886 1887

Emmanuel. Wong@hachette.co.uk

Singapore Distributors
Times Distribution (Books and
Gift)

Loi Zhi Wei

tel: +65-6715-8960
zwloi@timesdistribution.com.sg

28 Princeton Architectural Press | Fall 2023 | www.papress.com

South Korea

Soohyun Jin

Information and Culture Korea
tel: 82-2-3141-4791

fax: 82-2-3141-7733
cs.ick@jick.co.kr

Thailand, Cambodia, Indonesia
June Poonpanich

tel: +66949251644
june.poonpanich@hachette.co.uk

Philippines & Micronesia
Isa Garcia-Jacinto

tel: +632 9178574677
isa.jacinto.hbg@gmail.com

Japan

Tim Burland

Kikuchi Bldg 101
Sangenjaya 2-38-12
Setagaya Ward,

Tokyo 154-0024

Japan

tel: +81 (0)3-3424-8977
tkburland@gmail.com

India

Tessa Ingersoll

tel: 415-537-4205

fax: 415-537-4470
tessa_ingersoll@chroniclebooks.com

New Zealand

Susan Holmes

Bookreps NZ Ltd.

2/39 Woodside Avenue
Northcote, Auckland 0627
New Zealand

tel: +64 9419 2635

fax: +64 9419 2634
susan@bookreps.co.nz

Australia

Books @ Manic

PO Box 8

Carlton North, Victoria 3054
Australia

tel: +61 3 9380 5337
manicex@manic.com.au
www.manic.com.au

South Africa

Jonathan Ball Publishers

66 Mimetes Road,

Denver Ext 4,
Johannesburg, 2094,
Gauteng, South Africa.

tel: +27 11 601 8000
services@jonathanball.co.za

ORDERING INFORMATION



Princeton Architectural Press
A division of Chronicle Books LLC
70 West 36th Street, 11th Floor
New York, New York 10018

(212) 995-9620
papress.com

chroniclebooks.com




